–
In
fu
s io
n  Pumps
T
h

open system architecture.
Vygon (UK) Ltd 13
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
VMM3017 Vygon aitecs® 3017 Large Volume Pump
Related Products and Accessories
Infusion Docking Station Centralised power distribution and communication capabilities: IDS (03, 04, 06, 08)
Fixation Universal pole clamp and other mounting options (including an option to mechanically connect multiple pumps)
Standards Conformity IEC/EN 60601-1, IEC/EN 60601-1-2, IEC/EN 60601-1-6,
IEC/EN 60601-1-8, IEC/EN 60601-2-24, IEC/EN 62304,
IEC/EN 62366, ISO 14971, ISO 15223-1, EN 980, EN 1041
AC Mains Supply 100-240 VAC ± 10%, 50/60Hz, 50 VA
Battery Type Li-Ion, 7.4 V, 4,400mAh
Battery Charging Time < 5h to 75% capacity (at an ambient temperature - between 3ºC and 23ºC)
Battery Operation 10h at 25ml/h
External DC Power Supply 12-16VDC - optional
Memory Retention > 9 months (when not powered up)
Dimensions (WxHxD) 346mm x 120.5mm x 140mm (excluding pole clamp)
Weight ≈ 2.3kg (excluding pole clamp)
Operating Temperature Range +5ºC to +40ºC
Product Code Description
VMM50512 PRIMARY Administration Set
VMM50174 PRIMARY Administration Set, 1 needle-free Y-site
VMM50173 PRIMARY Administration Set, 2 needle-free Y-sites
VMM50176
 PRIMARY Administration Set, 2 needle-free Y-sites,
1.2μm filter
VMM50175
LOW SORBING Administration Set, 2
needle-free Y-sites
VMM50177 LIGHT SENSITIVE Administration Set
VMM50180 BLOOD Administration Set, 2 IV spikes
VMM50496
 EPIDURAL Administration Set, micro-bore tubing
with yellow stripe
VMM50681